
0.6431.126 0.2364.713 0.017 0.0020.010 0.003 0.00693.2441,019.11,037.2 0.59211/25/2019 1,348.49 -145.13
0.6091.420 0.2514.639 0.023 0.0030.013 0.004 0.00893.0301,016.51,034.5 0.59211/26/2019 1,344.04 -145.22
0.6371.426 0.2184.545 0.013 0.0020.008 0.003 0.00693.1431,014.51,032.4 0.59211/27/2019 1,342.24 -147.14
0.5222.010 0.2355.594 0.010 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00491.6171,017.71,035.7 0.59811/28/2019 1,339.27 -141.91
0.5221.852 0.2425.132 0.011 0.0010.007 0.001 0.00492.2291,015.91,033.9 0.59511/29/2019 1,340.10 -144.38
0.5191.778 0.2475.025 0.014 0.0010.008 0.002 0.00592.4011,016.11,034.1 0.59511/30/2019 1,341.14 -144.49
0.5501.466 0.2314.862 0.016 0.0020.010 0.003 0.00692.8541,017.71,035.7 0.59312/01/2019 1,345.21 -144.87
0.5291.552 0.2495.030 0.015 0.0010.009 0.002 0.00492.6101,018.41,036.4 0.59412/02/2019 1,345.01 -144.10
0.5241.601 0.2245.314 0.011 0.0010.007 0.002 0.00492.3121,019.61,037.6 0.59512/03/2019 1,345.20 -142.88
0.5471.749 0.2335.391 0.009 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00492.0591,018.41,036.5 0.59612/04/2019 1,342.35 -142.76
0.4411.715 0.2155.257 0.013 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00592.3411,018.81,036.9 0.59412/05/2019 1,344.92 -143.20
0.4812.145 0.2495.015 0.016 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00592.0781,012.81,030.8 0.59612/06/2019 1,335.52 -145.00
0.5021.864 0.2314.810 0.012 0.0010.007 0.001 0.00392.5681,013.41,031.4 0.59312/07/2019 1,338.86 -146.35
0.5331.662 0.2304.761 0.013 0.0010.008 0.002 0.00492.7851,014.91,032.8 0.59312/08/2019 1,341.53 -146.16
0.5871.377 0.3214.472 0.037 0.0050.019 0.005 0.00893.1681,017.51,035.5 0.59212/09/2019 1,345.51 -144.25
0.5051.564 0.2054.639 0.014 0.0010.008 0.002 0.00493.0581,014.91,032.8 0.59112/10/2019 1,343.23 -147.03
0.4601.759 0.2064.552 0.016 0.0020.009 0.003 0.00592.9891,012.81,030.8 0.59112/11/2019 1,340.52 -147.59
0.5151.748 0.2424.732 0.018 0.0030.011 0.003 0.00692.7231,014.41,032.4 0.59312/12/2019 1,340.59 -145.81
0.4511.956 0.1934.544 0.010 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00392.8361,010.31,028.2 0.59212/13/2019 1,336.86 -148.78
0.5171.917 0.2164.863 0.012 0.0010.007 0.002 0.00492.4611,013.01,030.9 0.59412/14/2019 1,337.67 -146.29
0.6601.238 0.1924.456 0.009 00.006 0.001 0.00493.4331,014.81,032.8 0.59012/15/2019 1,344.29 -148.26
0.5981.459 0.2054.439 0.016 0.0020.009 0.003 0.00593.2651,013.61,031.6 0.59112/16/2019 1,342.06 -147.90
0.5611.399 0.1964.335 0.016 0.0020.009 0.003 0.00593.4741,013.71,031.6 0.59012/17/2019 1,343.50 -148.50
0.5571.379 0.1754.509 0.011 0.0010.007 0.002 0.00593.3551,014.71,032.6 0.59012/18/2019 1,344.39 -148.14
0.5061.629 0.1984.715 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00592.9231,014.71,032.6 0.59212/19/2019 1,342.32 -146.76
0.4511.699 0.2414.577 0.022 0.0040.012 0.004 0.00792.9821,014.61,032.6 0.59212/20/2019 1,342.46 -146.10
0.4441.747 0.2414.946 0.019 0.0030.010 0.004 0.00892.5771,016.91,034.9 0.59412/21/2019 1,343.33 -144.20
0.4671.777 0.1854.691 0.015 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00892.8391,013.51,031.5 0.59212/22/2019 1,340.58 -146.67
0.4661.804 0.1824.486 0.015 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00993.0221,011.71,029.6 0.59112/23/2019 1,339.20 -147.95
0.4551.865 0.1744.519 0.012 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00792.9561,011.11,029.0 0.59112/24/2019 1,338.29 -148.42
0.4691.959 0.1924.526 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00692.8201,010.41,028.2 0.59212/25/2019 1,336.49 -148.26
0.4491.866 0.2494.570 0.027 0.0050.014 0.005 0.00992.8071,013.31,031.3 0.59312/26/2019 1,339.72 -145.81
0.5271.789 0.2034.111 0.017 0.0040.010 0.005 0.00993.3251,008.91,026.7 0.59012/27/2019 1,336.58 -149.69
0.5051.769 0.3444.448 0.046 0.0060.022 0.007 0.01192.8431,015.01,033.0 0.59412/28/2019 1,340.84 -143.62
0.5281.758 0.2264.373 0.020 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00893.0691,011.51,029.4 0.59112/29/2019 1,338.46 -147.77
0.5111.626 0.2554.555 0.028 0.0050.015 0.005 0.00992.9901,015.21,033.2 0.59212/30/2019 1,342.56 -145.37
0.4661.665 0.1964.408 0.017 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00893.2221,012.71,030.7 0.59012/31/2019 1,341.46 -147.92
0.4811.684 0.1854.301 0.017 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00993.3041,011.51,029.4 0.59001/01/2020 1,340.24 -148.62
0.5461.685 0.1974.222 0.017 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00993.3071,010.41,028.3 0.59001/02/2020 1,338.39 -149.09
0.5281.701 0.2054.328 0.016 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00993.1971,011.31,029.2 0.59101/03/2020 1,339.06 -148.34
0.5491.532 0.2164.158 0.018 0.0030.010 0.004 0.00893.5021,011.71,029.6 0.59001/04/2020 1,340.90 -148.99
0.5001.661 0.1673.884 0.012 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00793.7571,007.81,025.6 0.58801/05/2020 1,337.98 -152.10
0.5351.579 0.1883.927 0.016 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00793.7331,009.11,026.9 0.58801/06/2020 1,339.08 -151.18
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0.4581.809 0.2194.001 0.023 0.0040.012 0.005 0.00893.4601,008.91,026.8 0.58901/07/2020 1,337.63 -149.87
0.5111.595 0.1954.007 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00693.6561,009.81,027.7 0.58801/08/2020 1,339.75 -150.68
0.4231.940 0.1534.031 0.010 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00593.4281,006.51,024.3 0.58801/09/2020 1,335.27 -152.17
0.4251.975 0.1524.084 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00593.3421,006.41,024.3 0.58901/10/2020 1,334.78 -152.02
0.4801.645 0.2533.937 0.026 0.0040.013 0.004 0.00793.6301,010.41,028.3 0.58901/11/2020 1,340.07 -149.46
0.4651.556 0.1603.875 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00693.9131,009.01,026.8 0.58701/12/2020 1,340.57 -152.18
0.4721.610 0.1833.984 0.016 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00693.7151,009.71,027.6 0.58801/13/2020 1,340.23 -150.99
0.5371.518 0.1964.033 0.017 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00693.6771,010.61,028.5 0.58801/14/2020 1,340.66 -150.27
0.5731.507 0.1853.824 0.017 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00793.8711,008.61,026.5 0.58801/15/2020 1,339.00 -151.69
0.5151.641 0.2584.191 0.027 0.0050.014 0.005 0.00993.3351,012.21,030.1 0.59101/16/2020 1,340.55 -147.58
0.4421.726 0.2264.212 0.022 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00893.3451,011.51,029.4 0.59001/17/2020 1,340.46 -148.43
0.4501.696 0.1924.260 0.016 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00793.3641,011.31,029.2 0.58901/18/2020 1,340.55 -149.13
0.5581.517 0.2064.154 0.017 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00693.5261,011.51,029.4 0.58901/19/2020 1,340.82 -149.38
0.4961.554 0.2244.089 0.023 0.0050.012 0.005 0.00993.5851,011.81,029.7 0.58901/20/2020 1,341.71 -148.85
0.4841.580 0.1864.005 0.016 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00893.7041,010.21,028.1 0.58801/21/2020 1,340.65 -150.46
0.4731.633 0.1893.987 0.017 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00893.6761,009.71,027.6 0.58801/22/2020 1,339.94 -150.52
0.4691.684 0.1974.115 0.017 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00893.4951,010.31,028.2 0.58901/23/2020 1,339.73 -149.80
0.4521.742 0.2044.209 0.017 0.0040.009 0.003 0.00793.3531,010.71,028.6 0.59001/24/2020 1,339.56 -149.24
0.4831.733 0.2184.304 0.019 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00793.2191,011.41,029.4 0.59001/25/2020 1,339.59 -148.37
0.5401.538 0.1803.977 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00693.7341,009.51,027.4 0.58801/26/2020 1,339.73 -151.22
0.5101.629 0.1934.196 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00593.4411,010.71,028.6 0.58901/27/2020 1,339.90 -149.85
0.4801.708 0.2814.494 0.027 0.0040.014 0.004 0.00792.9791,014.41,032.4 0.59201/28/2020 1,341.68 -145.74
0.4571.714 0.2024.011 0.018 0.0040.009 0.003 0.00693.5751,009.41,027.3 0.58901/29/2020 1,339.07 -150.47
0.4681.776 0.1974.005 0.018 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00793.5121,008.51,026.4 0.58901/30/2020 1,337.62 -150.66
0.4701.777 0.1773.929 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00593.6171,007.41,025.2 0.58801/31/2020 1,336.88 -152.01
0.4751.743 0.1744.069 0.011 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00493.5151,008.51,026.3 0.58902/01/2020 1,337.86 -151.43
0.5011.650 0.1773.987 0.012 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00493.6591,008.61,026.5 0.58802/02/2020 1,338.61 -151.67
0.4921.682 0.1964.049 0.015 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00593.5451,009.41,027.3 0.58902/03/2020 1,338.81 -150.63
0.5071.717 0.1944.249 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00693.2991,010.31,028.2 0.59002/04/2020 1,338.67 -149.49
0.4551.731 0.2504.134 0.028 0.0050.014 0.005 0.00993.3691,011.41,029.3 0.59002/05/2020 1,340.07 -148.08
0.4171.800 0.1723.826 0.018 0.0040.009 0.004 0.01093.7411,007.21,025.1 0.58702/06/2020 1,337.49 -151.80
0.4211.832 0.1823.895 0.019 0.0040.009 0.004 0.01093.6231,007.61,025.4 0.58802/07/2020 1,337.26 -151.14
0.4391.861 0.1864.119 0.016 0.0040.008 0.003 0.00993.3551,008.71,026.6 0.58902/08/2020 1,337.23 -150.13
0.4471.894 0.1964.312 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00793.1191,009.61,027.5 0.59002/09/2020 1,337.24 -149.32
0.4331.864 0.2194.335 0.020 0.0040.010 0.003 0.00793.1041,010.91,028.8 0.59102/10/2020 1,338.60 -148.28
0.4331.873 0.2364.273 0.024 0.0040.012 0.004 0.00993.1311,010.81,028.7 0.59102/11/2020 1,338.45 -147.96
0.4381.900 0.2084.163 0.019 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00893.2451,009.01,026.9 0.59002/12/2020 1,336.97 -149.52
0.4441.752 0.1823.761 0.020 0.0040.010 0.004 0.01093.8121,007.21,025.0 0.58702/13/2020 1,337.56 -151.86
0.4941.497 0.1803.799 0.019 0.0040.010 0.004 0.01193.9811,009.51,027.4 0.58702/14/2020 1,341.06 -151.21
0.4921.571 0.1873.821 0.020 0.0050.010 0.004 0.01193.8781,009.11,027.0 0.58702/15/2020 1,340.00 -150.94
0.4671.822 0.2154.324 0.015 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00793.1341,010.71,028.6 0.59102/16/2020 1,338.37 -148.59
0.4271.934 0.2204.556 0.012 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00492.8361,011.51,029.4 0.59202/17/2020 1,338.20 -147.88
0.4271.850 0.1984.369 0.016 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00693.1201,010.81,028.7 0.59002/18/2020 1,338.84 -148.73
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0.4171.823 0.1894.047 0.021 0.0050.011 0.005 0.01093.4731,009.11,027.0 0.58902/19/2020 1,338.31 -149.94
0.4191.800 0.1874.047 0.021 0.0050.010 0.004 0.00993.4971,009.21,027.1 0.58902/20/2020 1,338.61 -150.07
0.4191.756 0.2114.223 0.025 0.0060.012 0.005 0.01393.3301,011.61,029.6 0.59002/21/2020 1,340.58 -147.87
0.4141.817 0.2144.262 0.028 0.0070.013 0.006 0.01493.2251,011.61,029.6 0.59002/22/2020 1,339.93 -147.34
0.4451.988 0.1994.602 0.014 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00792.7321,011.01,028.9 0.59202/23/2020 1,336.97 -147.59

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 58191

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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